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ISRAELBONDS.CA
1.866.543.3351

HELPDESK@ISRAELBONDS.CA

$100 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
($1 increments at time of purchase)

Maximum allowable amount purchased by one purchaser per rate period is $5,000,000  •  Issued on the 1st of each month  •  Maturity value and rate may be rounded.
May only be held by a religious, charitable, literary, scientific or educational organization, contributions to which are, at the time of transfer, deductible for income and

similar tax purposes • May not be purchased for governmental entities, individuals or personal trusts.

BOND$

CAD

USD

USD

RATE MATURITY DATE

1 yr
1 yr
2 yr

4.88%
5.13%
5.03%

$104.88
$105.13
$110.31

MATURITY PAYMENT
VALUE PER $100

$36 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
($1 increments at time of purchase)

BOND$

CAD

USD

RATE MATURITY DATE

1 yr
1 yr

4.98%
5.23%

$37.79
$37.88

MATURITY PAYMENT
VALUE PER $36

ONLINE ONLYeSHALOM SAVINGS BONDS
CAD $ 8th Series, USD $ 9th Series

FOR DONATING TO CHARITIES AND NON-PROFITS
SHALOM SAVINGS BONDS

CAD $ 8th Series, USD $ 9th Series

$5,000 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
($500 increments at time of purchase)

BOND

CAD

RATE MATURITY DATE

1 yr 4.87% April 1, 2025

MATURITY PAYMENT
VALUE PER $5,000$

Maximum allowable amount purchased by one purchaser per rate period is $1,000,000
$1,000 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION

($100 increments at time of purchase)

BOND$

CAD

USD

RATE MATURITY DATE

3 yr
3 yr

4.75%
4.94%

$1,149.38
$1,155.64

April 1, 2027
April 1, 2027

MATURITY PAYMENT
VALUE PER $1,000

Issued on the 1st and 15th of each month  •  Maturity value and rate may be rounded.

SABRA SAVINGS BONDS
CAD $ 8th Series, USD $ 9th Series

INTEREST PAID AT MATURITY INTEREST COMPOUNDED ANNUALLY

BOND RATE - CAD RATE - USD MATURITY DATE

2 yr
3 yr
5 yr
10 yr
15 yr

4.57%
4.48%
4.68%
4.94%
5.20%

4.70%
4.73%
4.85%
5.20%
5.45%

$5,000 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
($500 increments within 1 year of purchase)

$25,000 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
($5,000 increments within 1 year of purchase)

Issued on the 1st and 15th of each month  •  Semi-annual interest paid every May 1st and November 1st.

RATE - CAD RATE - USD MATURITY DATE

2 yr
3 yr
5 yr
10 yr
15 yr

4.72%
4.63%
4.83%
5.10%
5.34%

4.84%
4.88%
5.00%
5.35%
5.60%

BOND

JUBILEE BONDS
CAD $ 8th Series, USD $ 12th Series

MACCABEE BONDS
CAD $ 8th Series, USD $ 12th Series

SEMI-ANNUAL INTEREST INCOME

$100 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
($1 increments at time of purchase)

Issued on the 1st of each month  •  Maturity value and rate may be rounded.
Maximum allowable amount purchased by one person during each monthly sales period, registered in the name of one holder, is $2,500.

BOND$

CAD

USD

RATE MATURITY DATE

5 yr
5 yr

5.17%
5.78%

$128.68
$132.46

MATURITY PAYMENT
VALUE PER $100

$36 MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
($1 increments at time of purchase)

BOND$

CAD

USD

RATE MATURITY DATE

5 yr
5 yr

5.27%
5.88%

$46.55
$47.91

MATURITY PAYMENT
VALUE PER $36

eMAZEL TOV SAVINGS BONDS
CAD $ 8th Series, USD $ 9th Series

ONLINE ONLY

OUR MOST POPULAR GIFT BONDS
MAZEL TOV SAVINGS BONDS

CAD $ 8th Series, USD $ 9th Series

$5,243.50

April 1, 2029
April 1, 2029

April 1, 2025
April 1, 2025
April 1, 2026

April 1, 2025
April 1, 2025

April 1, 2029
April 1, 2029

April 1, 2026
April 1, 2027
April 1, 2029
April 1, 2034
April 1, 2039

April 1, 2026
April 1, 2027
April 1, 2029
April 1, 2034
April 1, 2039


